June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

61103 Super Mario's Allstars
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

o

40257
91572
99070
92527
11870
98628
80377
42096

A W OO W W N

61110

Peoples, Demario
Schroeder, Jeffrey
Nieft, Amanda
Woods, Gary
Talerico, Michael
Turner, Bobby
Easton, Jasper
Parnell, Madison

Triple Threat

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

6 40287 Hatcher, Matt

9 99044 Hulsey, Sean

4 82887 Tucker, Brenna

5 61263 Jackson Sr., Paul
1 30295 Jackson, Lorianne
6 09239 Morrison, Kristina
4 73003 Bartlett, Allyson
2 92515 White, Brenda

61704 Table Trash

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

30801
50772
80253
90093
31778
30278
58610

[é)]
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62105 On Deck

Birchfield, Zachary
Roddy, Christopher
Smith, Jacob
Storey, Hannah
Birchfield, Joshua
Birchfield, Kendra

Erwin, Brian

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

99916
98908
93233
70557
11782
81511
19970
10899

[é)]
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Bracy, Joseph
Merritte, Derrick
Daniels, Genesis
Givins, Robert
Gary, Matthew
Irby, Tevon
Smith, Trekayla

Weems, Miranda

N 9101

N 9105

N 9101

N 9210

61104 All-Pro

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

©
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61702
FROM :

04108
93525
93817
22674
60494
11490
90462
11378

Allen, Tyson

Hinkle, Eric

Tarrant lll, James
Webster, Desiree
Sizemore, Aaron
Conger, Brittany
Schreuders, Marlene

Burns, Lori

Nothing Bad Happened
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]

A W N M DN O

61714
FROM :

95768
11209
11663
90928
85123
80107
89777
51294

Rawlings Jr, Danny
Denny, Zachary
Johnson, Christopher
Waldrop, Mallory
Daniels, James
Hodo, Mary
Rawlings, Ashley
Roberts, Travis

Stacked Deck
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

~

o W A~ P 01O W

62106
FROM :

04013
41280
42979
42878
07982
72031
72282
02273

Carter, Thomas
Carter, Dana
Ireland, Lance

Ireland, Christy

N 9401

N 9310

N 9501

Griffin-Bates, Chryseis

Rhodes, John
Allgood, Jennifer

Ridlehoover, Johnny

Utah, Get Me Two!
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

©

N A O OO WO

91759
08626
10680
21786
89171
70469
91123
80441

Barnes, Joshua
Mooney, William
Barnes, Laura
Dallas, Micah
Campbell, Derrik
Ydarraga, Kevin
VanBuren, JeDarius
Smith, Mia

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9601

61107 Laid Back
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name
Burnett, Aaron

[ee]

99057
96162
27622
12290
11022
84219
79423
12300

A © MDD W OB~ N

61703

92585
82298
03588
12378
64992
19703
80396
80031

[é)]
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62101 Rackball

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
Heatherly, Jonathon

70393
01523
79060
89942
12543
16200
80446
21401

[é)]
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62202 Biker Trash

FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name
Lilly, Leigh
Pitts, Anthony
Broom, Stephen

95020
93903
80175
98162
92213
80151

[&)]
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Leal, Laura
Glass, Kristie
Smith, Sara
Moore, Tabitha
Stephens, Ruth
Edwards, Terry
Taylor, Robert

Break Lights
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name
Carpenter, Brian

Carpenter, Brandy
Cox, Adam
Motley, Christophe
Pearman, Justin
Tillman, Tristan
Winslett, Lauren

Andreae, Eric

Heatherly, David
Nguyen, Samuel
Morgan, Weldon
Carter, Huel
Land, Graham
Fondren, Ryan
Baker, Cedric

Miller, Roger
Miller, Karen
Harris, Jonathan

N 9408

N 9203

N 9609

N 9606



June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62205 Simply Amazing
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number

[é)]

91677
07367
30196
13059
88415
03350
61057
80508

A O N A DN OO

62211
FROM :

91662
79620
21077
20396
12396
84320
80345

[é)]
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Name
Gardner, Curteisa

Johnson, Eddie
Goodwin, Reggie
Thomas, Joyce
Stinson, Reginald
Fortner, Roderick
Butler, Michael
Stewart, Tina

The Outlaws
Birmingham, AL
Skl Number

Name
Myers, Butch

Witte, Katherine
Simpson, Jeffrey
Sweet, Michael
Butler, Peyton
Motley, Ashley
Willoughby, Amie

62304 Smooth Strokers
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name
6 00802 Howland, Mark
5 02602 Pyle, Josh
4 32287 Chester, Eric
3 12455  Freeman, Vicki
4 95941 Jones, Brad
4 30868 Brisky, David
2 71022 Hicks, Randall

| 3 21555 Green, Shelly

62803 Bamm!!
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name
4 03430 Snider, Samantha
7 03705 Snider, Bubba
4 77135 LaFoy, Michelle
4 47051  Snider Jr., Edwin
5 02937 LaFoy, Steve
8 01585 Melvin, Marlin
3 03299 Rouse, Ginger
3 04228 Ferry, Shane

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 9208

N 9112

N 9308

N 9302

62208 Diamond Cutters
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

4 95693 George, Jeff
5 30801 Birchfield, Zachary
9 91389 Dozier, Adam
4 91455 Dozier, Tiffany
4 31778 Birchfield, Joshua
2 30278 Birchfield, Kendra
3 24901 Cornett, Emily
4 01831 West, Bobby
62213 Free Samples
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 11172 Samples, Noah
4 42976 Samples, William
3 80421 Samples, Madison
4 61078 Samples, Klara
6 10798 Samples, Jordan
4 88591 Johnsey, Dylan
7 21720 Blackmon, Blade
2 91160 Johnsey, Laiken
62308 Tipsy Twisters
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
9 09476 Barnes, Mike
2 17753 Barnes, Margie
4 02181 Carter, Steve
5 94029 Carrell, Tom
4 91646 Connell, Vann
4 61278 Jackson, George
4 91916 Carden, Michael
4 31060 Boyd, Harold
62806 Stacked & Racked
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 01478 Alford, James
7 98878 Mohr, Rob
4 92536 Verant, Jason
7 52091 Alford, Charles
5 98728 Mardis, Scott
3 97225 Stephens, Savanna
4 30966 Stephens, Lee
3 98127  Stephens, Kaelin

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9108

N 9305

N 9402

N 9601

62210
FROM :

We Showed Up!
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I

© aN W o W s

62303
FROM :

79184 Harris, Tina

42673 Howard, Cheryl
22898 Derrico, Natalyn
01414  Shinn, Susan
42675 Scoggins, Heather
90456 Nance, Frances
33179 Brown, Laura
82487  Andrews lll, Daniel
FTW!

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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62603
FROM :

92707  Gudknecht, Amanda
07986 Jasper, Tyler

09912  Fitts, Gloria

96627  Sutterlin, Ricky
92527  Woods, Gary

91018  Fitts, David

22793 Dempsey, Patrick
94419  Huynh, Tiffany

Ed's Million Fireflies

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7
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62807
FROM :

21647  Pruitt, Walter
10194 Harris, Alexander
96254 Watkins, Joe
70972  Bruce, Jon
12180  Pruitt, Kenneth
03296 Marchant, Bowen
80359  Westfall, Dylan
92439  Piatt, Darrell
Breaking Bad

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

N

g oo AN W N O

N 9505

N 9408

N 9201

N 9206

74231 Warren, Amanda
98146 Warren, Craig

91917  Miller, Jerry

11576  Miller, Amber

90577  Devenyns, Angela
70174 Devenyns, Christopher
48036  Cooper, Eric

84101 Culberson, Eric



June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62809 Sugar Babies
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

2 11567 Burnett, Tonya
4 27622 Glass, Kristie
5 56141 Shepherd, David
7 96533 Burnett, Casey
8 99057 Burnett, Aaron
9 91352 Davenport, Brandon
6 09239 Morrison, Kristina
3 42183  Stripling, Amanda
63102 Six Feet Under
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
8 03735 Wilson, Bobby
6 40257 Peoples, Demario
3 99070 Nieft, Amanda
4 60261 Adams, Kenneth
2 12058 Betts, Shelia
5 98628 Turner, Bobby
3 67385 Ming, Caleb
4 03545 Eligwe, Victoria
63302 L.A.G!
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 87170 Cole, Brian
| 8 64992 Pearman, Justin
7 08794 Chu, Molly
4 31586 Combs, Sharryl
4 12120 Gill, Sydnie
5 11388 Namors, Corey
5 42595 Helveston, Miranda
3 20468 Perkins, Tyrone
63401 White On Rice
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 93584 Lin, Sebastian
8 95078 Nguyen, Khoa
2 05792 Huynh, Amy
4 10139 Hoang, Johnny
3 41587 Ward, Phuong
4 11213 Nguyen, Mary
3 83394 Ford, Bennie
2 19311 Phan, Nam

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 9501 62812 Dysfunktional N 9203
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 93533 Jones, Michelle
7 93411 Burnett, Jessica Martin
5 31793 Payant, Hunter
4 32692 Lancaster, Hunter
3 80222  Screws, Jamie
2 80134 Doaks, Anna
3 11262  Gill, Dewey
7 80213 Bartlett, Zack
N 9108 63103 Complete Anonymity N 9302
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 78202 Madison, Erin
4 42673 Howard, Cheryl
3 31168 Revilla, Tammy
6 11074 Franklin, Eddie Bo
6 94279 Betts, William
4 78512 Khoja, Imran
5 67262 Merchant, Steve
5 80195 Hinds, Ryan
N 9201 63304 Rack & Roll N 9301
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 04250 Dorn, Vann
I 8 11209 Denny, Zachary
4 04270 Williams, Lisa
4 82949 Vance, Harry
5 70301 Edgar, Joseph
4 80415 Cooley, Marie
6 80436 Hand, Christian
4 80418 MacNaughton, Dustin
N 9510 63407 Sicarios N 9503
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 92616 Medina, Jesus
4 30358 Medina, Vicente
5 80121 Gibson, Shae
4 21901 Cruz, Jose
7 91281 Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel
7 95491 Leiva, Ricardo
4 80422 Leiva, Julian
2 22674 Webster, Desiree

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

63101 Scribblers
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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63104
FROM :

95899
95887
86285
95436
92429
40106
41299
50196

Schreiber, Kari
Schreiber, Martin
Grimes, Jeffrey
Crosby, Cliff
Crosby, Susan
West, Barry
Schreiber, Aubrey
Azam, Moeez

Here We Go Again
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7
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63308
FROM :

93798
93143
57418
53901
01054
95588
81799
80542

Burdine, Scott
Ingram, Harrison
Burdine, Krista
West, Ean

Strong, Lorne
Dunlap Jr, Charles
Ballenger, Ethan
Strong, Debbie

Large Pie Guys
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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96301
95353
97648
76310
95522
74124
80521

Williams, Paul
Cullifer Jr, William
Catron, Amy
Rossics, Roger
Herzel, Eric

Lee, Adam
Bailey, Austin

63408 Pick Pockets
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

7

A O ON W DM BN

32381
99278
92465
89121
32183
61383
02488
91210

Nguyen, Hai
Mann, Madeleine
Stanley, Kristopher
Daffre, Sergio
Stanley, Margaret

N 9305

N 9604

N 9506

N 9403

Plummer, Christopher

Scoggins, Billy
Guyton, Ashley



June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

63507 Hustlerz

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

3 11983 Osborn, Jamie
4 02789 Oddo, Patricia
5 93678 Osborn, Steven
4 31202 Todd, Hunter
5 02886 Carter, Lane
4 95449 Kelley, Bonnie
5 91610 Nguyen, Jimmy
4 21957 Hamby, Gary
63803 This isn't Quidditch?
FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
5 45710 Latham, Ammie
7 03537 Raney, Eddie
5 10970 Ingram, Jeffrey
2 22667 Ingram, Rebecca
2 53190 Ballew, Kaitlin
3 89101 Clark, Jesika
7 63095 Payton, Justin
4 03613 Johnston, Rodney
64108 Smoke & Hope
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
6 01106 Patterson, James
6 02273 Ridlehoover, Johnny
2 03756 Cooke, Danielle
4 02313 Patterson, Amy
5 03720 Brogan, Kenny
3 10186 Ellis, David
4 92622 Nations, Angela
4 87954 Nations, Bryan
64206 Class Act
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 24992 Duncan, Aaron
4 62096 Duncan, Wendy
7 91933 Foster, Camron
2 90319 Holliday, Holly
4 77711 Stanford, Michael
2 10182 Johnston, Caitlin
7 96209 Head, Donald
2 98921 Langton, Tyla

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 9603

N 9301

N 9207

N 9608

63508 Captain Hook
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

I

81108
90674
91188
81880
93800
98837
72461
10297

W U W s~ W bk~ O

64101

Lassiter, KeShawn

Williamson, Bennett

Owens, Rita

Hockaday, Crystal

Madison, Dwayne

Finner, Rachel
Trice, Carl
Morgan, Sharon

Pocket Change

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

27622
12098
74920
02223
12167
91572
02789
80213

N
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64202

Glass, Kristie
Gumapac, Kevin
Shaw, Heather
Gumapac, Taylor
Shaw, Robert

Schroeder, Jeffrey

Oddo, Patricia
Bartlett, Zack

Lizzy's Team

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

[«2)

02488
01669
10169
80460
41118
96369
31902
20802

N P W w b b~ o

Scoggins, Billy
Parsons, Samuel
Adams, Caitlin
Howard, Zackary
Scoggins, Seth
Wehby, Melissa

Baker, Brianna

Patterson, Isabella

64304 Tiamat's Children
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

[«2)

81089
08794
89034
31586
64992
11388
12120
16295

A b OO A b N

Kelly, Marshall
Chu, Molly
Ross, James
Combs, Sharryl
Pearman, Justin
Namors, Corey
Gill, Sydnie

Thompson, Michael

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

64104
FROM :

64205
FROM :

65301
FROM :

63707 One Arm Wreck'n Crew N 9403
FROM : Birmingham, AL

SKI Number Name

4 96416 Cone, Rickey

5 92328 Fields Ill, Archie

3 90205 Hill, Jacob

4 09171 Ramey, Leigh

4 50160 Armstrong, Ricky

3 32497 Armstrong, Alex

3 70791 Armstrong, Zachary

4 80523 Patterson, Holden
Beer, Shots, Refills N 9307
Pelham, AL

SKI Number Name

6 91999 Brandenberg, Brian

4 98704 Brandenberg, Veronica

6 98565 Bartlett, Tracy

5 03570 Eastman, Alex

5 75610 Bartlett, Cynthia

3 04025 Vines, Shannon

5 56141  Shepherd, David

3 12235 Kendrick, Karen
Badenuf N 9311
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

4 73003 Bartlett, Allyson

7 11119 Glass, Michael H.

4 62087 Bui, Julie

5 10288 Eldridge, Hannah

3 80222 Screws, Jamie

8 99057 Burnett, Aaron

4 93533 Jones, Michelle

3 11983 Osborn, Jamie
Bama Ballers N 9605
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 10207 Pair, Jacky

5 95881 Odom, Rusty

4 99280 Odom, Marla

4 80264 widner, Beth

4 80190 Belcher, Thomas

4 02124 Romero, Adrienne

5 00372  Murphy, Geoffrey

2 19946  Simpson, Brittany



June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

65308 Have Faith
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N 9106

7 72221 Stojak, Richard

4 71275 Stojak, Callie

4 80248 Tibbetts, Jim

5 80092 Martinez-Martinez, Julio Cesar

7 97119  America, Maycon

3 80196 Johnson, Gary

4 68435 Clay, David

2 92378 Bennett, Courtney
65413 Baby Got Rack N 9508
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 04013 Carter, Thomas

4 92848 Bononia, Sarah

6 96194 Bononia, Brent

3 41280 Carter, Dana

5 02886 Carter, Lane

6 04591 Bates, Brandon

1 07982 Griffin-Bates, Chryseis

3 72282  Allgood, Jennifer
65503 Clean Livin' N 9604
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

5 20180 Mitchell, Peter

5 91736 Hooten, Samantha

9 91909 Hooten Il, Michael

2 18921 Mitchell, Shawna

5 12290 Smith, Sara

7 11119 Glass, Michael H.

4 73003 Bartlett, Allyson

2 89301 Patterson, Divonte
65701 A for Effort N 9402

FROM :

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

6 92601 Gibson, Buzzy
4 01189 Davis, Natalie
4 93009 Bonds, Andreia
3 32883 Askew, Kasey
5 42878 Ireland, Christy
9 42979 Ireland, Lance
3 49301 Cooper, Clayton
2 80376 Petty, Taylor

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

65501
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

65507
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

65706
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

65309 Cool Kids Table
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 92076 Howard, Eric

4 13196 Howard, Taylor

5 92122 Smetek, Kathleen

2 90319 Holliday, Holly

5 80471 Grohoske, Kevin

3 31690 Pennington, Lea

6 92048 Holliday, Chris

5 90974 Greathouse, Larry
Kristie's Kids

4 27622 Glass, Kristie

6 01730 Chandler, Jay

7 96209 Head, Donald

7 93758 George, Greg

5 03669 Calhoun, Timothy

3 11262 Gill, Dewey

4 02789 Oddo, Patricia

2 84219 Stephens, Ruth
Rogue 8/9

6 80022 Simpson, Jesse

9 95858 Powers, Kenneth

3 80130 Waters, Jeannette

2 68526 Simpson, Amy

5 93886 Anderson, Jonathan

5 61263 Jackson Sr., Paul

3 21794 Hodo, Lonnie

4 80419 cCarter, Chris
Pocket Pickers

6 12067 Littleton, David

5 28812 Ellison, Matthew

5 41983 Humphries, Michael
4 50111 Austin, Elvin

1 61580 Ogle, Trisha

4 80508 Stewart, Tina

2 12529 Jones, Don

5 09407 Foshee, David

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9503

N 9104

N 9502

N 9104

65411 Que Tha Duck
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

9 91759 Barnes, Joshua
3 10680 Barnes, Laura
2 21704 Barnes, Kaylyn
5 80408 Acker, Sam
7 72122 Acker, William
5 70469 Ydarraga, Kevin
6 04017 Fancher, Murray
3 49002 Deuel, Stephen
65502 On The Snap
FROM : Pelham, AL
Ski Number Name
4 80126 Neely, Michelle
7 82779 White, Terry
2 61457 Anderson, Carol
5 80195 Hinds, Ryan
3 40178 Dugger, Amanda
4 80460 Howard, Zackary
7 04015 Simpson, James
2 12978 Bryant, Josh
65601 "R" adius Sun

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

[é)]
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65711

FROM :

42595
03212
80415
86119
70298
40168
10169
80537

Helveston, Miranda
Portera, Daniel
Cooley, Marie
Lovorn, Ryan

Fifer, James
Heuer, Joseph
Adams, Caitlin
Fifer, Kristie

Untouchables
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N

w WO A~ N D

91991
92789
99615
41797
01241
80347
20209
92527

Wood, Rachel

South Graham, Tara

Cruso, Nickolas
Freeman, Haley
Summers, Greg
Edwards, David
Cruso, Jake
Woods, Gary

N 9608

N 9106

N 9412

N 9502



June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

65802 All Broke Up 2.0 N 9512 65805 Felt Junkies N 9105 65807 Pokin' N Hopin' N 9612
FROM : Hueytown, AL FROM : Hueytown, AL FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 92651 Adams, Joey 3 04172 Phillips, Shelby 4 12573 Dickey, Terry
4 93681 Pierson, Sharon 4 29519 Wright, Ashley 4 11271 Dickey, Kristie
3 90884 Adams, Della 9 80128 Wright, Kenneth 4 60480 Williams, LeCorey
6 92478 Sylvester, Bobby 7 78269 Nation, Chris 3 90172 Clark, Rebecca
4 04162 Childers, Barbara 5 30859 McDaniel, Jesse 5 74406 Clark, Jason
5 04582 Barnette, R Annette 2 57170 Nation, Kathy I 3 56179 Cooper, Ronald
4 51320 Adams, Aubrey 3 92396 Helms, Jessica 3 12565 Bowden, Jeff
5 04191 Childers, Donald 5 10288 Eldridge, Hannah I 5 96241 Sparks, Bobby
67303 Just Bring It! N 9605 67308 Crazy 8's N 9211 67401 Will's Team N 9410
FROM : Pelham, AL FROM : Pelham, AL FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 20180 Mitchell, Peter 6 83184 Morgan, Chris 6 96303 Hitt, William
7 11119 Glass, Michael H. 5 03063 Morrison, James 8 71972 Wires, James
4 27622 Glass, Kristie 4 20571 Walker, Terell I 2 11973 Horton, Angela
7 51172  Greer, Jason 3 48159 Killingsworth, Mack 4 60351 Bailey, Steve
2 31943 Dixon, Rebecca 2 14921 Baker, Richard 6 11074  Franklin, Eddie Bo
9 98732 White, Craig 2 80583 Morgan, Alicia 2 75017 Franklin, Sherry
4 73003 Bartlett, Allyson 6 01730 Chandler, Jay I 2 22797 Cannon, Autumn
2 18921 Mitchell, Shawna 4 11096  Gentry, Wayne 2 19946  Simpson, Brittany
67402 Lucky Shots N 9508 67404 Short Strokers N 9102 67406 Peach City Styx N 9405
FROM : Pelham, AL FROM : Pelham, AL FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 30280 Baugh, Jason 2 71968 Kinney, Tammy 5 72566 Popwell, John
8 61520 Anderson, Dalton 6 60296 Kinney, Steven 3 93075 Culp, James
3 92797 Anderson, Monica 6 29912 Liston, Joshua 4 80246 Maddox, Justin
3 80474 Treptau, Philip 3 49711 cCrawford, Deberah 6 81686 Webb, Jeffrey
3 80497 Taylor, William 5 80195 Hinds, Ryan I 2 51405 Mathews, Cody
6 80436 Hand, Christian 4 10081 Calvin, Robert 5 28021 Woods, Gary
4 80518 Chase, Lewis 4 61278 Jackson, George 3 12087 Massey, Stephannie
4 86824 Woods, Jeffrey
67407 Position Filled N 9505 67507 Hogwart's Rejects N 9401 67510 I'm Your Huckleberry N 9606
FROM : Pelham, AL FROM : Birmingham, AL FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 97457 Morris, Jennifer 5 45710 Latham, Ammie 4 91018 Fitts, David
9 18941 Payton, Scott 9 00778 Cribbs, Rick 4 81136 Adkins, Equisha
5 49305 Morris, Mary 2 17751 Young, Crystal 6 21786 Dallas, Micah
4 80466 Saylor, Timothy 4 96625 Hankins, Jacquelyn 6 98908 Merritte, Derrick
3 53075  Saylor, Autumn 3 11199 Bell, Dylan | 6 80318 Vail, Rex
I 4 10235 Payton, Kacy 6 82991 Black, Joseph 2 77101 Hummel, Debra
5 04583  Stricklin, Walter 3 31591 Black, Stephanie 3 11796  Abdulhaqq, Adisa
1 12597 Lewis, Nancy 1 11590 Townsend, Britainy 5 10205 Daza, Lori
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

67701
FROM :

Sunday Shooters
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N

N N B OO Gl

67712
FROM :

82262 Northcutt, Terri
12286 Laughlin, Don
42360 Abel, Jim

94083  Northcutt, Greg
11780 Owens, Thomas
70959  Abel, Lashonne
82567  Lowery, Jeff
62388 Betts, Louann

Magic City Playas
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

6

N P O W N O

91105
FROM :

95566 Pope, Melanie
99076 Pope, Frank
01356 Wagner, Dennis
10317  Ervin, Randall
80417 Hathcock, Brennan
90896 Cofield, Jessica
50197  Ruple, Christian

Dory
Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

6

a N O Wk NO

91108
FROM :

05755 Byars, James
58231 Englebert, Jeff
01548  Little, William
52255 Byars, Cathy
67820 Guy, Christy
42670 Keith, Troy
12175 Keith, Danielle
20096  Craver, Jesse

Anything But That
Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

N 9303 67705 Safety Dance
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I 9 93586 Brandon, Grayle
6 72278 Wilson, Sheri
3 12912 Lavene, Jennifer
7 80608 Lavene, Larry
2 80168 Evans, Lona
4 17430 Saunders, Christina
3 40106 West, Barry
3 80228 Johnson, Diane

N 9207 91101 Skull The 9

FROM : Adger, AL
Skl Number Name

5 92442 Odom, Jason

3 90917 Sawyer, Katie

4 72114 Christian, Darin

6 52666 Thrasher, Richard
2 60159 Shoemaker, Diane
2 92912 Ritter, Morgan

3 10864 Simmons, Michael
4 80472 Nail, Mairabella

N 9102 91106 Crimson Dawn

FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name

4 82182 Eslami, Christian
7 92143 King, Steven

5 99211 Evans, Randall
3 97227 Whaley, Jacob
6 02796 Kimbrell, One

2 43000 Britnell, Payton
3 81325 Arnold, Timothy

N 9406 94902 Flavor Of The Week

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

6 80036 Crowder, Don 3 31387 Jay, Alicia

6 99027 Wilson, Danny 5 97790 Shannon, Lacy

3 80138 Neely, Cherry 4 94297 East, Steve

1 12264 Crowder, Donna | 4 10187 Nava, Bernardo

2 04043 Nichols, Patricia 5 31882  Stoneback, Jason

7 03420 Nichols, Randy 4 11368 Frederick, Aree

3 56814 Roberts, Michael 3 52479 Chance, Bradley

6 94075 Culver, David 6 91232 Spence, Garrick
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9405

N 9206

N 9603

N 9202

67708 Total Chaos
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

3 12226 Thrasher, Ashley
6 99904 Thrasher Jr., Jeffery
3 62199 Thrasher, Kaitlin
6 72771 Deloney, Christopher
4 30059 Chamblee, Randall
I 9 02235 Keplinger, Daryl
I 4 81470 McClendon, Michelle
3 32168 Wagner, Traci
91102 Nine Ball Nuts
FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
4 96365 Tubbs, Roger
4 95780 Tiller, Barry
4 96625 Hankins, Jacquelyn
5 71466  Crumly, Timothy
6 01757  Price, Julie
4 92151 Eady, Kenneth
5 32677 Price, James
2 21694 Earle, Jeremy
91107 Mighty Giants
FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
5 45710 Latham, Ammie
5 82875 Garrett, Krystoffer
7 63095 Payton, Justin
5 11242 Harding, Matthew
3 73091 Jayne, Holly
7 03537 Raney, Eddie
4 03613 Johnston, Rodney
1 18992 cCarroll, Shelby
94903 Odd Balls
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 93601 Albert, Raymond
2 88611 Coulter, Lauren
3 66806 Larussa, Jim
3 31995 Ray, Leah
6 10590 Agee, Adam
3 21891 Roberson, Casi
4 98192 Knicely, James
6 10261 Ray, Peter

N 9307

N 9202

N 9308

N 9506
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

94904 Chalk & Roll N 9406
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
3 40502 Tilton, Eligah
6 80044 Italiano, Pat
3 53230 Whitley, David
3 01327 Cutts, Charles
4 83061 Wheeler, Paul
4 01880 Boyd Jr, Michael
4 70264 Harper, Allen
I3 90001 Knox, David
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



